
Rev : 2025-09-24

Tenzo Fine Plomberie│(450) 281-0581│(855) 481-0581│ support@tenzo.ca│1101 Louis Marchand, Beloeil, QC, Canada, J3G 6S4           Pages 1/2

T-box rough-in universal valve PEX 
Brut valve T-box universel connexions PEX 

R-31-P

The product may vary slightly from its dimension and appearance │ Les dimensions et l'aspect du produit peuvent varier légèrement de l'illustration

Las dimensiones y el aspecto del producto pueden variar ligeramente respecto a la ilustración.

Valve de service



Rev : 2025-09-24

#
Code produit / Product code / Código 

de producto Description FR EN Description

1 193-2028-00 Vis M5-0,8 x 14mm tete ronde prise phillips Screw M5-0.8 x 14mm round head phillips

2 127-1007-00 Braquette de montage male pour brut T-Box & Extenza Male mounting braket for T-Box & Extenza rough in

3 127-2015-00 Base du boitier T-box noir (R-31) Base of the housing of the T-box (R-31)

4 127-0006-00 Cast de T-box en laiton (R-31) Rough of the T-box brass (R-31)

5 184-0303-00 Valve de service complet pour (R-30/31) Check valve assembly for (R-30/31)

6 127-2007-00 Plaque de test pour (R-30) Test plate for (R-30)

7 193-2028-00 Vis M5-0,8 x 14mm tete ronde prise phillips Screw M5-0.8 x 14mm round head phillips

8 127-2016-00 Boitier de T-box bleu (R-31) Housing for T-box blue (R-31)

9 193-2047-00 Vis a bois M4 x 35mm tete ronde prise philips Wood screw M4 x 35mm round head philips

10 193-2046-00 Vis a bois M4 x 24mm tete ronde prise philips Wood screw M4 x 24mm round head philips

Tenzo Fine Plomberie│(450) 281-0581│(855) 481-0581│ support@tenzo.ca│1101 Louis Marchand, Beloeil, QC, Canada, J3G 6S4           Pages 2/2

R-31-P
Brut valve T-box universel connexions PEX 

T-box rough-in universal valve PEX 

The product may vary slightly from its dimension and appearance │ Les dimensions et l'aspect du produit peuvent varier légèrement de l'illustration

Las dimensiones y el aspecto del producto pueden variar ligeramente respecto a la ilustración.

Scanner pour déterminer le code de finitions de votre pièce.

Scan to determine your part's finish code.

*


